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BASEMENT PARKING SUMMARY :-

9 x Parking bays that comply with AS2890.6

3 x Parking bays that comply with SEPP

1 x Standard parking bays
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Parking bays that

comply with SEPP

Private car

accommodation

clause (b)

(with shared space)

Standard parking

space

N
o.

 3
1

FL
O

RE
N

C
E 

ST
.

No. 4
POWELL ST.

No. 3
IVORY PL.

No. 10
IVORY CR.

No. 8
IVORY CR.

No. 6
IVORY CR.

N
o.

 7
 - 

9
FL

O
RE

N
C

E 
PL

.

PO
W

EL
L

ST
RE

ET

FLORENCE

STREET

FG
L 2

.12
5

FF
L 2

.12
5

FG
L 2

.12
5

2,900

PO
W

EL
L 

ST
RE

ET

FLORENCE STREET

N2A

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16R(181 mm)
15G(260 mm)

270° 12' 23''  51.803

187° 06' 03''  24.621

187° 06'  73.610

135° 14' 03''  7.455

80° 20' 03''  93.523

355° 24' 13''  33.528

97° 06' 03''  37.186

EXIST Ø150 VC SEWER

EXIST.
SEWER

M.H.

SMH EXIST.
SEWER

M.H.

SMH

EXIST.
SEWER

M.H.

SMH

EXIST.

SEWER

M.H.

SMH

2
3

1
4

5
6

8
9

10
11

7
12

45
00

4500

4500

4500

40
00

4000

5897

2066

25
55

24
00

28
70

25
55

5400

2.125

2.125

3.100

2.125

2.240

2.850

2.240

3.100

2.950

3.100

2.9
50 2.9
50

E1

TGS1 TGS1

TGS1

LINE DENOTE
EXISTING APPROVAL

LINE DENOTE

EXISTING APPROVAL
LINE DENOTE

EXISTING APPROVAL

LINE DENOTE
EXISTING APPROVAL

RECEPTION

SCULPTURE

GARDEN

AMBULANCE
/ LOADING

BAY

PORTE
COCHERE

OFFICE

STAFF

PRIVATE
DINING

ENTRY  / EXIT
RAMP
BELOW
1 in 5

REVERSE
BAY

EXIT
ONLY

1 in 8

RESIDENTS

LOUNGE

CHECK IN
FOYER

DOC
STORAGE

EX
IT

O
N

LY

TEMPORARY BIN
STORAGE AREA

FEATURE
GARDENS

W
A

TE
R 

M
ET

ER
PO

SI
TIO

N

TABLE TENNIS

1 
in

 8
1 

in
 8

1 in 14

1 
in

 1
4

D
RI

V
EW

A
Y

C
RO

SS
O

V
ER

D
RI

V
EW

A
Y

C
RO

SS
O

V
ER

DRIVEWAY

CROSSOVER

3.4m
 Skillion Type A

coustic

screen as per A
coustic report

FOYER / LOBBY

KITCHEN

SNOOKER

MGMT.

12 PARKING
SPACES

1:14

2.0m High Acoustic screen as per
Acoustic report

1.8M HIGH POST & RAIL

FENCE TO FEATURE

GARDENS ENCLOSURE

TREE PROTECTION TO
COMPLY WITH

ARBORIST REPORT

COMMUNAL GARDENS

( REFER LANDSCAPE DESIGN )

1.
8M

 H
IG

H
 P

O
ST

 &
 R

A
IL

FE
N

C
E 

TO
 F

EA
TU

RE
G

A
RD

EN
S 

EN
C

LO
SU

RE

FEATURE

GARDENS

RESIDENTS
COURTYARD

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

MAILBOXES

PRIVACY SCREENING TO BALCONY

ELEC. RISER

COMS LOUNGE

NBN

E1.

PADMOUNT

TRANSFORMER

E2. ELECTRICAL

SWITCH RM

WALK

PATH
BAR /

SERVERY

 STORE
M

EC
H.

BA
SEM

EN
T

IN
TA

KE

COMS R

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

25
00

 x
 5

40
0

1 
in

 7

1 in 8

1 in 5

1 in 8

CLEANERS

UNISEX
WC

M

F

2 
X 

2.
5M

2 
X 

2.
5M

ELEC BBQS

LIFT
x2

LIFT
x2

CHUTE BIN

CHUTE

CHUTE

1 in 14

1:14

2x2.5

2x2.5

EXIT

ONLY

EX
IT

O
N

LY
EN

TR
Y

O
N

LY

DRIVEWAY

4

7

2

23 22

18

19

20

19
21

6

1140

9

12

13

1

3

14

16

17

15

24

40

BOUNDARY

270° 12' 23''
51.803

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y

187° 06' 03''
24.621

BOUNDARY
97° 06' 03''

37.186

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y

187° 06'
73.610

BOUNDARY

135° 14' 03''
7.455

BOUNDARY

80° 20' 03''

93.523

BO
U

N
D

AR
Y

355° 24' 13''

33.528

1.5m3 bin

1.5m3 bin

1.5m3 bin

1.5m3 bin 1.5m3 bin

1.5m3 bin

1.5m3 bin

1.5m3 bin

2 VEHICLE STOP

42

44

TRAFFIC CONTROL PT.

SP
RI

N
KL

ER
 /

 H
YD

RA
N

T
BO

O
ST

ER
 P

O
SI

TIO
N

2 
X 

2.
5M

2 
X 

2.
5M

B2
PAGE 32

B2
PAGE 32

A
2

PA
G

E 
31

A
2

PA
G

E 
31

N
N

REVISIONS:
1 PMT locaƟon revised
3 Escape stair posiƟon revised (exit 2)
6 Basement exit ramp
11 Exit ramp connecƟon to road cross over
13 Escape route revised
14 Revised exit path access
15 Entry stair reposiƟoned
18 Temporary bin storage reposiƟoned
19 Deep space planƟng revised
21 G.F. level planters layout revised
29 Level 6 access ramp removed
30 Pool level access ramp revised
31 Access stair posiƟon revised
32 Roof outline revised
33 LiŌ motor room overrun height
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REVISIONS :
9 Waste room and chute posiƟon revised
23 Staircase and chute posiƟon revised
24 Scissor stairs replaced by standard staircase
28 Feature window removed
36 Numbering of levels revised
38 Building Setback revised
40 Unit numbering revised
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